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AUTOMATIC CHRONOGRAPH CALIBER 11 
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5110 

51142 
5125 
5462 

51131 
51141 
5166 

8000 
8020 
8079/1 
8086 
8100 
8105 
8139 
8146 
8180 
8200 
8220 
8270 
8271 
8281 
8290 

_— VASE 

EVE 
    

SPARE PARTS OF MOVEMENT 

  

Plate with Incabloc 
Barrel bridge 
Train wheel bridge 
Balance cock for stud holder and shock-protecting device 
Pallet cock 
Dial rest 
Center stud 
Casing clamp 
Barrel, complete 
Barrel arbor 
Large driving wheel with cannon pinion 
Third wheel 
Fourth wheel 
Cannon pinion without clam notch 
Minute wheel 
Regulator 
Incabloc upper 
Incabloc lower 
Stud holder 
Eccentric for stud holder 
winding stem (Carrera) 
winding stem (Autavia) 
Winding stem (Monaco) 
Clutch wheel 
Winding pinion 
Ratchet wheel 
Intermediate ratchet wheel 
Crown wheel core 
Intermediate Crown wheel 
Intermediate Crown wheel 
Click 
Click spring 
Yoke 

OF MOVEMENT 

crew for upper automatic bridge 
allet cock screw 

Screw for minute work cock 
Screw for oscillating weight bridge 
crew for lower automatic bridge 

Casing clamp screw 

rain wheel bridge screw 
5121/3 Balance cock screw 
5424 Screw for intermediate crown wheel 

440 
443 
445 
450 
453 
462 
469 
523 
705 
710 
714 
721 
724 
730 

1141 
1142 
1143/1 
1428 
1480 
1481 
1482 
1500 
1521 
2535 
2543 
2548 
2556/1 
2557/1 
2558 
2575 
2576 
8060 

Yoke spring 
Setting lever 
Setting lever spring 
Double setting wheel 
Additional setting wheel 
Minute work cock 
Hour wheel guard 
Setting wheel spring 
Escape wheel 
Pallet fork 
Pallet staff 
Balance with hairspring 
Balance staff 
Roller 
Lower bri for automatic device 
Upper bridge for automatic device 
Oscillating weight (with axel and bridge 
Stop click 
Kinding-up wheel 
Reduction gear 
Driving gear for ratchet wheel 
Wig-wag pinion 
Coupling wheel 
Date indicator guard 
Intermediate date wheel 
Setting wneel for date indicator wheel 

cator driving wheel 
Date indicator transferred 
Double-toothing hour wheel 

  

  

  

   

  

Date jumper spring 
Date jumper 
Driving wheel 

  

  

Ratchet wheel screw 
Intermediate ratchet wheel screw 
Crown wheel screw 
Click screw 
Setting lever screw 
Screw for setting lever spring 
Hairspring stud screw 
Dial screw 
Screw for date indicator guard 

  

SPARE PARTS OF 

  

Chronograph runner, mounted 
Minute-recording runner 
Coupling clutch, mounted 
Oscillating pinion 
Sliding gear, mounted 
Sliding gear bridge 
Operating lever 
Reverser 
Fly-back lever (zero action) 
Blocking lever 
Hammer, mounted 
Minute- and hour-recording jumper 
Rest for minute-recording jumper (thin 
Plate for chronograph mechanism 
Friction spring for chronograph runner 

SCREWS OF CHRONOGRAPH 

  

58139 
58680 
58100 
58220 
58105 
58180 
58200   58079/15 [Coupling clutch screw 

$ 4 Operating lever screw 
J (Hour hammer screw 
y fSliding gear screw 
à Hammer screw 

Screw for sliding gear bridge 
Fly-back lever screw 
Blocking lever screw 

> 

M 

Coupling clutch spring for oscillating pinion 
Sliding gear spring 
Operating- and fly-back lever spring 
Hammer cam jumper 
Chronograph bridge 
Hour-recording wheel 
Hour recorder bridge 
Connecting wheel for hour recorder 
Hour hammer 

Disconnecting-lever 
Hour-recording jumper 
Rest for hour-recording jumper 
Hour hammer spring 

(thiek) 

  

58270 
58356 
58500 f 
58620) 
58281 
58290 
58705 

5 

Minute-recording jumper screw 
Screw for hammer cam jumper 
Chronograph bridge screw 
Screw for hour recorder bridge 
Screw for plate of chronograph méchanism 
Friction spring screw 
Hour-recording jumper screw   

—     

6.69
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